
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRAn

|(,;p/ Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications lll,Semester Computer Application examinations Nov./Dec.

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of computer Apprications ,rsemester computer Application examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 isdeclared as under:_

Note: SG'A shown means pass and ,,R,,means 
Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Database Management Syslems
2 Software Engineering & project Management
3 Computer Networks

4 Formal Languages and Automata Theory
5 Database Management System Lab
6 OS and Network Lab
7 Innovative project Design

I E-Governance

9 Network programming 
and Security

Code No.

MCA-201

MCA-203

MCA-205

MCA-207

MCA-211

MCA.213

MCA-215

MCA-221

MCA-223

CGPA

7.0294

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 52010089

Name

Saurabh Chandra

F_Name

Bharat Lal

SGPA

7.1739

All efforts have been made to publish this resurt after checking the entries properry. However, theresurt can stand revised in case some aiscrepancy is observed.

Date: fl t, Al)i nn
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