NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications III Semester Computer Application examinations Nov./Dec.

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications III Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	
1	Database Management Systems	Code No.
2	Software Engineering & Project Management	MCA-201
3	Computer Networks	MCA-203
4	Formal Languages and Automata Theory	MCA-205
5	Database Management System Lab	MCA-207
6	OS and Network Lab	MCA-211
7	Innovative Project Design	MCA-213
8	E-Governance	MCA-215
9	Network Programming and Security	MCA-221
	3 ma cocumy	MCA-223
Sr. No. Ro	oll No. Name F_Name	CODA

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name			
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	F_Name	SGPA	CCDA
	52010089	Saurabh Chandra	Bharat Lal		CGPA
				7.1739	7.0294

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 8 AUG 2022

Prof In Charge (Examinations)

is Rout for or